
2015年度青阳县事业单位公开招聘资格复审
递补人员名单
	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	服务基层项目加分
	笔试
总成绩

	1
	管理(1504008)
	20150010807
	84
	
	84

	2
	管理(1504015)
	20150011612
	86
	
	86

	3
	管理(1504018)
	20150011718
	71
	
	71

	4
	管理(1504018)
	20150011629
	70
	
	70

	5
	管理(1504019)
	20150011727
	73
	
	73

	6
	专业技术(1504023)
	20150012401
	71
	
	71

	7
	专业技术(1504010)
	20150011909
	81
	
	81

	8
	专业技术(1504010)
	20150011910
	80
	
	80



